深圳市天德普储能科技有限公司
︻
光
伏
组
件
︼
SHENZHEN SAKO SOLAR CO., LTD.

0755-27493766
M o n o c r ystal l i n e  S o l a r  M o d u l e
CONTENTS
目 录
COMPANY DEVEIOPMENT ROADMAP
GLOBAL LAYOUT
QUALIFICATION & CERTIFICATES
N -T YP E TO P CON SERIES
N TOPCON MONOFACIAL 585W-605W
N TOPCON MONOFACIAL 410W-430W
HALF-CELL PERC PV SERIES
SK-P2-132M MONO MODULE 210MM 650W-670W 132 HALF-CELL
SK-P8-144M MONO MODULE 182MM 530W-550W 144 HALF-CELL
SK-P8-132M MONO MODULE 182MM 470W-510W 132 HALF-CELL
SK-P8-120M MONO MODULE 182MM 435W-455W 120 HALF-CELL
SK-P8-108M MONO MODULE 182MM 390W-410W 108 HALF-CELL
SK-P8-96M MONO MODULE 182MM 340W-360W 96 HALF-CELL
SK-P8-72M MONO MODULE 182MM 260W-275W 72 HALF-CELL
SK-P8-39M MONO MODULE 182MM 150W-180W 39 HALF-CELL
SK-P6-144M MONO MODULE 166MM 435W-460W 144 HALF-CELL
FLEXIBLE PV MODULE SERIES
SK-F160W SK-F165W SK-F170W
SK-F210W SK-F215W SK-F220W
SK-F355W SK-F360W SK-F365W SK-F370W

M o n o c r ystal l i n e  S o l a r  M o d u l e
1615
High module conversion efficiency
Module efficiency up to 21.5%
Half-cell Design
Less energy loss cased by shading due to new cell string layout and lower
cell connection power loss due to half-cell design.
Excellent weak light performance
More power output in weak light condition such as cloudy, morning and sunset
Higher Durability against harsh environment
Reliable quality leads to a better sustainability even in harsh environment
Lower operating temperature
Lower operating temperature and temperature coefficient increases the power output
9BB/10BB
Product Name
SK-650P8-144M 210*210MM 650W
25 Years Linear Warranty
25 Years output guarantee
12 Years quality assurance
5-year limited warranty of materials and workmanships.

Half-cell Design
Less energy loss cased by shading due to new cell string layout and lower
cell connection power loss due to half-cell design.
Excellent weak light performance
More power output in weak light condition such as cloudy, morning and sunset
Higher Durability against harsh environment
Reliable quality leads to a better sustainability even in harsh environment
Lower operating temperature
Lower operating temperature and temperature coefficient increases the power output
Anti- PID (Potential induced degradation)
Excellent Anti-PID performance
Lower LCOE
2% more power generation, lower LCOE
9BB/10BB
Product Name
SK-550P8-144M 182×182MM 550W
25 Years Linear Warranty
25 Years output guarantee
12 Years quality assurance
5-year limited warranty of materials and workmanships.

Half-cell Design
Less energy loss cased by shading due to new cell string layout and lower
cell connection power loss due to half-cell design.
Excellent weak light performance
More power output in weak light condition such as cloudy, morning and sunset
Higher Durability against harsh environment
Reliable quality leads to a better sustainability even in harsh environment
Lower operating temperature
Lower operating temperature and temperature coefficient increases the power output
Anti- PID (Potential induced degradation)
Excellent Anti-PID performance
Lower LCOE
2% more power generation, lower LCOE
9BB/10BB
Product Name
SK-500P8-132M 182×182MM 500W
25 Years Linear Warranty
25 Years output guarantee
12 Years quality assurance
5-year limited warranty of materials and workmanships.

41.25V
13.89A
SK-455P8-120M
455W
±3%
21.02%
34.87V
13.05A
41.04V
13.97A
1909*1134*35mm
24KGS
31pcs per pallet
1960*1150*1270MM
24 Pallets ( 744PCS, GW.: 785KGS)
SK-450P8-120M 120PCS
M o n o c r ystal l i n e  S o l a r  M o d u l e
2423
SK-400P8-108M SK-405P8-108M

Half-cell Design
Less energy loss cased by shading due to new cell string layout and lower
cell connection power loss due to half-cell design.
Excellent weak light performance
More power output in weak light condition such as cloudy, morning and sunset
Higher Durability against harsh environment
Reliable quality leads to a better sustainability even in harsh environment
Lower operating temperature
Lower operating temperature and temperature coefficient increases the power output
Anti- PID (Potential induced degradation)
Excellent Anti-PID performance
Lower LCOE
2% more power generation, lower LCOE
9BB/10BB
Product Name
SK-360P8-96M 96PCS 182×182MM 360W
25 Years Linear Warranty
25 Years output guarantee
12 Years quality assurance
5-year limited warranty of materials and workmanships.

300mm/4mm2
 Note: This publiccation summarizes product warranty and Specications which are subject to change without notice.
General Characteristics
Products Dimension(L/W/H)
Weight
QTY of per pallet
Packaging box dimensions
No. of pallets for 40HQ containers
1168*1134*30mm
17.0KGS
36pcs per pallet
1220*1095*1145MM
36 Pallets ( 1296PCS, GW.: 560KGS per pallets)
SK-260P8-72M SK-265P8-72M
SK-270P8-72M SK-275P8-72M
SK-275P8-72M 72 PCS 275W
Rear View Section A-A
14
9
R4.5

Module efficiency up to 19.32%
9BB/10BB Cell
New circuit design, lower internal current, lower RS loss
Excellent weak light performance
More power output in weak light condition such as cloudy, morning and sunset
Higher Durability against harsh environment
Reliable quality leads to a better sustainability even in harsh environment
Lower operating temperature
Lower operating temperature and temperature coefficient increases the power output
Anti- PID (Potential induced degradation)
Excellent Anti-PID performance
Lower LCOE
2% more power generation, lower LCOE
9BB/10BB
Product Name
SK-150P8-39M 182×182MM 150W
25 Years Linear Warranty
25 Years output guarantee
12 Years quality assurance
5-year limited warranty of materials and workmanships.

Half-cell Design
Less energy loss cased by shading due to new cell string layout and lower cell
connection power loss due to half-cell design.
Excellent weak light performance
More power output in weak light condition such as cloudy, morning and sunset
Higher Durability against harsh environment
Reliable quality leads to a better sustainability even in harsh environment
Lower operating temperature
Lower operating temperature and temperature coefficient increases the power output
Anti- PID (Potential induced degradation)
Excellent Anti-PID performance
Lower LCOE
2% more power generation, lower LCOE
9BB/10BB
Product Name
SK-450P6-144M 166×166MM 450W
25 Years Linear Warranty
25 Years output guarantee
12 Years quality assurance
5-year limited warranty of materials and workmanships.